
Governor Meeting Dates for 2019/20 
 

 All meetings will be held at school. 

 

 AUTUMN 2019 SPRING 2020  SUMMER 2020 

 
 

Full Governing Body 
Time: 5:30pm 

 

Wednesday 18th September 

Wednesday 27th November 
Wednesday 4th March  Wednesday 20th May  

 
Ethos & Strategic 

Planning 
Time: 5:30pm 

 

Thursday 17th October  Thursday 23rd January  Thursday 7th May  

 
Standards & Learning 

Time: 4pm 

 

Thursday 21st November  

 

Thursday 5th March  

 

 

Thursday 9th July  

 

 
Resources & Compliance 

Time: 5:30pm 

 

 

Wednesday 23rd October  

 

Wednesday 30th January  
Wednesday 29th April  
Wednesday 13th May  

 


